
Tallinna Kalevi Kergejõustikukooli suvine võistlus
Tallinna Spordihall
07. juuni 2021

PN 60m
1 Matvei Avdoškin 18.03.2009 9,82
2 Maksim Sergejev 22.07.2209 10,11
3 Arseni Sergejev 12.04.2012 10,18
4 Timur Aleksejev 21.05.2009 10,30
5 Franco Lasn 22.03.2011 10,79
6 Sebastian Vahuri 01.05.2013 11,81
7 Aleksandr Bogovski 04.06.2011 10,82

PV 60m
1 Andrei Baskakov 09.02.2007 8,32
2 Oskar Tiisma 16.08.2007 9,28
3 Sebastian Aron Ehavald 22.11.2008 9,69
4 Robin Jaago 19.08.2008 10,21
va Sten-Markus Ehavald 16.07.2006 7,89
va Trevor Kaarde 24.06.2006 7,75

TN 60m
1 Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 9,62
2 Anette Aavisto 18.01.2009 9,74
3 Eva-Lota Tiisma 01.10.2009 9,92
4 Anna Borodajeva 02.02.2009 9,93
5 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 10,23
6 Hanna Lamp 10.07.2009 10,26
7 Elli Ostapenko 14.01.2010 10,32
8 Maya-Luna Koitla 19.12.2012 10,34
9 Viktoria Volžinksi 07.05.2012 10,65
10 Greta Land 22.02.2009 10,73
11 Anastasia Franchi 15.04.2013 10,76
12 Helena Borozdina 04.06.2013 10,85
13 Karina Solomko 13.08.2010 10,95
14 Katrin Zatvornitskaja 25.09.2009 10,96
15 Valeria Drozdova 22.08.2013 11,22

TV 60m
1 Nataly Samarin 27.03.2007 8,25
2 Aisha Chowdhury 08.03.2007 8,47
3 Ellen Kobin 12.06.2008 8,72
4 Jaroslavna Kosjakova 01.05.2008 8,89
5 Rosanne Vassus 21.02.2008 9,02
6 Minna Johanna Tamm 22.04.2008 9,20
7 Jelizaveta Broi 16.01.2007 9,70
va Lucie Pastyrikova 08.05.2006 9,00

PV kaugushüpe
1 Oskar Tiisma 16.08.2007 4.29

4.23 4.27 4.12 4.29
2 Andrei Baskakov 09.02.2007 3.98

x 3.62 3.98 3.73
3 Robin Jaago 19.08.2008 3.59

x 3.59 x x



va Trevor Kaarde 24.06.2006 4.99
4.99 x 4.92 x

TV kaugushüpe
1 Nataly Samarin 27.03.2007 4.64

4.39 4.53 4.24 4.64
2 Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.2007 4.58

x 4.58 4.54 4.53
3 Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 4.53

4.18 4.53 4.28 4.39
4 Ellen Kobin 12.06.2008 4.43

3.97 4.24 3.87 4.43
5 Rosanne Vassus 21.02.2008 4.32

x 4.31 4.32 4.12
6 Minna Johanna Tamm 22.04.2008 4.31

4.31 x x x
7 Krettel Klaar 13.05.2007 4.24

4.42 - - -

TN kõrgushüpe
1 Eva-Lota Tiisma 01.10.2009 1.34

1.11 1.16 1.21 1.26 1.31 1.34
o o o o xxo o
1.37
xxx 1.31

2 Anette Aavisto 18.01.2009
1.11 1.16 1.21 1.26 1.31 1.34
o o o o o xxx

TV kõrgushüpe
1 Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.2007 1.50

1.31 1.36 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50
o o o o o xxo
1.53
xxx

2 Rosanne Vassus 21.02.2008 1.47
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50
o o xo xxo xxo xxx

3 Nataly Samarin 27.03.2007 1.44
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50
o xxo xxo o xxx

PN kaugushüpe
1 Matvei Avdoškin 18.03.2009 3.56

3.56 3.37 3.2 3.41
2 Timur Aleksejev 21.05.2009 3.18

3.06 2.99 3.18 x
3 Aleksandr Bogovski 04.06.2011 3.10

3.10 x 2.65 2.70
4 Franco Lasn 22.03.2011 2.90

2.56 2.71 2.90 2.85
5 Sebastian Vahuri 01.05.2013 2.69

2.61 2.65 2.69 2.68

TN 60m tõkkejooks
1 Polina Bezsonova 28.06.2009 11,68



TV 60m tõkkejooks
1 Ellen Kobin 12.06.2008 10,25
2 Rosanne Vassus 21.02.2008 10,43

TV kuulitõuge
1 Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.2007 9.37

9.37 8.48 8.52 9.14

TN kaugushüpe
1 Anette Aavisto 18.01.2009 3.80

3.60 3.60 3.80 3.70
2 Eva-Lota Tiisma 01.10.2009 3.75

3.44 3.75 3.64 3.51
3 Hanna Lamp 10.07.2009 3.54

3.43 3.52 3.54 3.50
4 Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 3.51

3.51 3.45 3.47 3.47
5 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 3.33

3.13 x 3.21 3.33
6 Maya-Luna Koitla 19.12.2012 3.10

3.10 x 2.64 3.02
7 Anastasia Franchi 15.04.2013 3.04

x 2.85 3.04 2.87

TV 600m
1 Aisha Chowdhury 08.03.2007 1.50,68
2 Ellen Kobin 12.06.2008 1.55,24
3 Jelizaveta Broi 16.01.2007 2.05,12
4 Jaroslavna Kosjakova 01.05.2008 2.37,76

TN 600m
1 Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 2.06,03
2 Suvi Mari Sillak 21.07.2009 2.07,13
3 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 2.09,34
4 Karina Solomko 13.08.2010 2.19,07
5 Anna Borodajeva 02.02.2009 2.19.18

PN 600m 
1 Franco Lasn 22.03.2011 2.32,75
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